

Erratum

British Lonchaeidae
Handbooks for the Identification of British Insects
Vol. 10 Part 15
MacGowan and Rotheray 2008

Corrections to Fig 1, Page 29

Stigmatal bristle should read poststigmatal bristle
Poststigmatal bristle should read propleural bristle
Propleural bristle should read stigmatal bristle

Corrections to Figs 211-212, page 59.

